Product Data Sheet
DX54332

DF Range

Straight and revolving coupling device for sheath with IP54 protection degree.

Black RAL 9005 IP degree
11/4" Sheath @ (mm)

Colour
GAS pitch
Revolving  Electrocod

Type

DIMENSIONAL
56,5

P54
32
210

\
11/4"

50
TECHNICAL SYMBOLOGY

IP

IP54

STANDARDS/APPROVALS

q3
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